NK Marathon 1
NK Marathon - Heerenveen 1-1-2025

Uitslagen

Mannen

Daguitslag Mannen

pos nr naam rnd grp pnt
1 80 Christian Haasjes 150 1
2 13 Jorrit Bergsma 150 1
3 31 Lars Woelders 150 1
4 87 Luc ter Haar 150 1
5 53 Jeroen Janissen 150 1
6 26 Bart Hoolwerf 150 1
7 51 Tjerk de Boer 150 1
8 44 Mats Stoltenborg 150 1
9 30 Hylke de Boer 150 1
10 12 Daan Gelling 150 1
11 90 Christiaan Hoekstra 140 1
12 34 Ronald Haasjes 140 1
Transponders Mannen
Gemiste doorkomsten

nr naam transponder
21 Evert Hoolwerf LG-44007
26 Bart Hoolwerf KR-69750
55 Bart Mol TK-74767
70 Niels Overvoorde HL-28177

B63 Lasse Klaas TN-11996

1-1-2025 18:54:21
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NK Marathon

NK Marathon - Heerenveen 1-1-2025

Daguitslag Mannen

POS nr naam Woonplaats sponsor rnd grp pnt
1 80 Christian Haasjes HN4 Staphorst Bouwselect / De Haan Westerhoff 150 1
2 13 Jorrit Bergsma HSB Aldeboarn Royal A-ware 150 1
3 31 Lars Woelders HN4 Gramsbergen Sprog 150 1
4 87 Luc ter Haar HSB Heerenveen Bouwselect / De Haan Westerhoff 150 1
5 53 Jeroen Janissen HSA Heerenveen OKAY / Interfarms 150 1
6 26 Bart Hoolwerf HSA Eemdijk Marathonteam Reggeborgh 150 1
7 51 Tjerk de Boer HSA Weidum Royal A-ware 150 1
8 44 Mats Stoltenborg HSB Heerenveen Essent 150 1
9 30 Hylke de Boer HN2 Weidum Sprog 150 1

10 12 Daan Gelling HSA Huizinge Royal A-ware 150 1
11 90 Christiaan Hoekstra HSB Wassenaar Hamco / Motorama 140 1
12 34 Ronald Haasjes HSA Staphorst Bouwselect / De Haan Westerhoff 140 1
13 18 Roel Boek HSA Amsterdam OKAY / Interfarms 140 1
14 9 Klaas Poortinga HSA Birdaard Sprog 140 1
15 B41 Nino van Dijk HSA Driebergen-Rijsenburg Traumeel Gel 140 1
16 4 Chiel Smit HSA Zuidwolde Essent 140 1
17 61 Maikel Stam HSA Sprang-Capelle VGR Sport / Galesloot constructie 140 1
18 16 Jan-Willem Broos HSB Rucphen Port of Amsterdam / SKITS 140 1
19 82 Sjoerd den Hertog HSB Groningen Royal A-ware 140
20 21 Evert Hoolwerf HSA Eemdijk Marathonteam Reggeborgh 137 1
21 70 Niels Overvoorde HSA Delfgauw Bouwselect / De Haan Westerhoff 134
22 69 Bart Vreugdenhil HSA Amsterdam Port of Amsterdam / SKITS 134
23 55 Bart Mol HSB Wervershoof A6.nl / KMC 134
24 5 Ruben Marinus HSA Zwagerbosch Hamco / Motorama 134
25 B25 Bram Kras HSA Zwaag Wokke Vastgoed 134 1
26 88 Crispijn Ariéns HSB Wolvega Marathonteam Reggeborgh 134 1
27 48 Robert Post HSB Groningen Essent 134
28 11 Luuk Loohuis HSA Utrecht Port of Amsterdam / SKITS 134
29 54 Ronald Kruijer HSB Eelde Bouwselect / De Haan Westerhoff 134 1
30 50 Niels Immerzeel HSA Wilnis VGR Sport / Galesloot constructie 134 1
15 Jordy van Workum HSA Heerenveen Marathonteam Reggeborgh 122
B7 Kevin van der Horst HSA Staphorst Royal A-ware 121
72 Axel Koopman HSB Stompetoren VGR Sport / Galesloot constructie 120
76 Casper de Gier HSA Laag-Keppel Marathonteam Reggeborgh 119
B18 Adne Koster HSA Roden Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbeheer 116
56 Joram Verkerk HSA Hillegom VGR Sport / Galesloot constructie 112
B4 Tom den Heijer HSA Gouda OKAY / Interfarms 106
49 Homme Jan de Groot HSA Hilaard Essent 106
63 Ruben Ligtenberg HN3 Rijssen Sprog 106
14 Jorian ten Cate HN3 Apeldoorn OKAY / Interfarms 106
8 Koen de Best HSA Amsterdam Port of Amsterdam / SKITS 106
B90 Ruud van Egmond HSB Uitgeest Fietsreparatie Uitgeest 100
B55 Luke Kooij HSA Rijsenhout Langhout Beton & PCO Infra 99
B89 Mart Nijhoff HSA Deventer Traumeel Gel 67
37 Wabe de Roojj HSA Alphen aan Den Rijn VGR Sport / Galesloot constructie 64
B99 Twan Berlijn HSA Medemblik Wokke Vastgoed 64
B46 Guido Maat HSA Schimmert Kippie / Forte Sportswear 63
43 Jesse Vollaard HN3 Haarlem A6.nl/ KMC 62
B24 |ds Bouma HSA Oudehaske OKAY / Interfarms 62
B76 Arn Botman HSA Andijk Wokke Vastgoed 62
B9 Jochem Posthumus HSA Hardenberg Speelman / Exclusief Vastgoedbeheer 62
B63 Lasse Klaas HSA Hengelo ELKA-Install 62
95 Stefan Wolffenbuttel HSB Landsmeer OKAY / Interfarms 61
60 Yves Vergeer HSA Heerenveen OKAY / Interfarms 61
17 Remon Vos HSA 1Jhorst Hamco / Motorama 59
62 Ivo de La Porte HN3 Heerenveen Sprog 58
74 Sjinkie Knegt HSB Bantega A6.nl / KMC 58
1-1-2025 18:54:25 150rnd 60km 01:16:08uur (gem. 30,5sec) 47,3km/h lvan?2
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B80 Jurrian Haasjes

83 Douwe Boonstra
B40 Stefan de Wilde
B64 Jurian Koolhaas

1-1-2025 18:54:25
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HSB Staphorst Arbeidsrecht de Graaf
HSA Nieuwkoop Port of Amsterdam / SKITS
HSB Heerenveen HCH Heerenveen

HSA Amsterdam Vector
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NK Marathon - Heerenveen 1-1-2025

Transponders Mannen

Gemiste doorkomsten

nr naam

21 Evert Hoolwerf
26 Bart Hoolwerf
55 Bart Mol

70 Niels Overvoorde
B63 Lasse Klaas

Bijna leeg

nr naam

63 Ruben Ligtenberg
80 Christian Haasjes
82 Sjoerd den Hertog

1-1-2025 18:54:27

& SCHAATSEN.NL/MARATHON

woonplaats
Eemdijk
Eemdijk
Wervershoof
Delfgauw
Hengelo

woonplaats
Rijssen
Staphorst
Groningen

sponsor

Marathonteam Reggeborgh
Marathonteam Reggeborgh
A6.nl/ KMC

Bouwselect / De Haan Westerhoff
ELKA-Install

sponsor

Sprog

Bouwselect / De Haan Westerhoff
Royal A-ware

transponder

LG-44007
KR-69750
TK-74767
HL-28177
TN-11996

transponder
LC-30103
SX-53256
GF-15218
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NK Marathon - Heerenveen 1-1-2025

Transponderprint  Mannen

pos
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57

nr

80
13
31
87
53
26
51
44
30
12
90
34
18
9
B41

61
16
82
21
70
69
55

B25
88
48
11
54
50
15
B7
72
76

B18
56
B4
49
63
14

B90
B55
B89
37
B99
B46
43
B24
B76
B9
B63
95
60
17
62
74

naam

Christian Haasjes
Jorrit Bergsma
Lars Woelders

Luc ter Haar
Jeroen Janissen
Bart Hoolwerf
Tjerk de Boer
Mats Stoltenborg
Hylke de Boer
Daan Gelling
Christiaan Hoekstra
Ronald Haasjes
Roel Boek

Klaas Poortinga
Nino van Dijk
Chiel Smit

Maikel Stam
Jan-Willem Broos
Sjoerd den Hertog
Evert Hoolwerf
Niels Overvoorde
Bart Vreugdenhil
Bart Mol

Ruben Marinus
Bram Kras
Crispijn Ariéns
Robert Post

Luuk Loohuis
Ronald Kruijer
Niels Immerzeel
Jordy van Workum
Kevin van der Horst
Axel Koopman
Casper de Gier
Adne Koster
Joram Verkerk
Tom den Heijer
Homme Jan de Groot
Ruben Ligtenberg
Jorian ten Cate
Koen de Best
Ruud van Egmond
Luke Kooij

Mart Nijhoff

Wabe de Rooij
Twan Berlijn
Guido Maat

Jesse Vollaard

Ids Bouma

Arn Botman
Jochem Posthumus
Lasse Klaas
Stefan Wolffenbuttel
Yves Vergeer
Remon Vos

Ivo de La Porte
Sjinkie Knegt

1-1-2025 18:54:27
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140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
137
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
122
121
120
119
116
112
106
106
106
106
106
100
99

67

64

64

63

62

62

62

62

62

61

61

59

58

58

150rnd 60km 01:16:08uur (gem. 30,5sec) 47,3km/h

Tijd
1:16:08.252
1:16:08.886
1:16:08.980
1:16:08.998
1:16:09.135
1:16:17.866
1:16:21.543
1:16:22.063
1:16:22.402
1:16:25.122
1:11:40.766
1:11:40.787
1:11:41.162
1:11:41.203
1:11:41.500
1:11:43.419
1:11:43.558
1:11:44.022
1:11:55.024
1:10:29.014
1:09:07.277
1:09:07.455
1:09:07.806
1:09:07.837
1:09:08.080
1:09:08.543
1:09:09.917
1:09:17.011
1:09:18.858
1:09:27.795
1:02:58.380
1:03:14.177
1:02:28.468
1:01:29.619
1:00:33.929

58:07.407
55:05.671
55:11.938
55:14.526
55:14.580
55:31.451
52:29.705
52:03.766
34:39.508
33:01.925
33:15.867
33:18.338
32:00.011
32:18.510
32:18.732
32:19.998
32:20.441
31:56.930
32:10.608
31:18.492
30:13.830
30:28.187

al

Laatste

27.648
28.945
27.701
27.151
27.743
33.387
32.895
29.895
30.355
32.870
27.300
27.407
27.877
27.612
29.960
28.344
28.339
28.638
39.838
38.774
28.051
28.220
28.022
28.290
28.039
29.047
29.498
33.999
36.692
40.268
29.633
56.609
45.830
29.085
36.280
35.532
31.145
33.146
35.018
34.969
48.326
34.267
47.794
32.550
36.402
43.214
58.073
32.863
32.614
30.720
34575
32.630
37.607
51.092
57.971
37.553
53.238

Snelste

25.715
26.597
26.629
25.947
27.418
25.933
25.950
27.220
25.761
26.928
26.901
27.084
27.173
27.238
27.535
26.902
27.227
27.604
26.919
26.768
27.587
27.611
27.073
27.176
27.787
27.112
27.324
27.121
26.616
27.763
26.900
27.169
27.092
27.373
28.052
27.415
26.893
27.222
26.833
25.945
27.373
28.489
28.115
27.978
27.717
27.335
28.473
27.345
28.386
28.423
27.310
28.675
27.120
27.583
28.084
27.591
27.291
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58 B80 Jurrian Haasjes
59 83 Douwe Boonstra
60 B40 Stefan de Wilde
61 B64 Jurian Koolhaas

1-1-2025 18:54:28
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24:51.807
25:22.750
21:49.648
21:02.825

l\ll

39.853 27.889
1:11.589 27.577
29.415 28.513
38.802 28.819
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